
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Rutherford County Board of Elections 
298 Fairground Rd. Spindale NC 28160 

Thursday Oct. 22, 2015 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 
Friday Oct. 23, 2015 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 

Saturday Oct. 24, 2015 CLOSED 
Sunday Oct. 25, 2015 CLOSED 
Monday Oct. 26, 2015 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 
Tuesday Oct. 27, 2015 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 

Wednesday Oct. 28,2015 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 
Thursday Oct. 29, 2015 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 

Friday Oct. 30, 2015 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 
Saturday Oct. 31, 2015 8:30 am – 1:00 pm 

One – Stop Absentee Voting 
Municipal Election 2015 

 


